
Maren Lee
East Chicago Central HS
mlee@ecps.org
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Lauren Dado
Hammond CC
LNDado@hammond.k12.in.us

Jon Everingham
Wawasee C & T Coop.
jeveringham@wawasee.k12.in.us

Vanessa Nichols
Gary Area CC 
vnichols@garycsc.k12.in.us

Bob Phelps
Merrillville Career Con.
bob.phelps@mvsc.k12.in.us

Bob Iles
Century Career Center
ilesr@lcsc.k12.in.us

Tim Somers
Southlake Career Coop.
tsomers@tricreek.k12.in.us

Audra Peterson
Porter County C & T 
apeterson@pces.k12.in.us

TBA
Area 18 CTE Coop.
(260) 824-4602

Dr. David Notary
A.K. Smith CC
d.notary@mcas.k12.in.us

Dr. Andrew Findlay
South Bend Schools
afindlay@sbcsc.k12.in.us

Miranda Hutcheson
Greater Lafayette CA
mhutcheson@glca.k12.in.us

Brandon Eakins
Elkhart Area CC
beakins@elkhart.k12.in.us

Jim Walmsley
Impact Institute
jwalmsley@impactinstitute.net

Nathan McNeely
Grant Regional CC
nmcneely@marion.k12.in.us

James Stradling
Indian Trails Career Coop.
jstradling@twinlakes.k12.in.us

Jennifer Felke
North Central CTE Coop
jfelke@plymouth.k12.in.us

Sara Nicodemus
West Central IN CTE
snicodemus@cville.k12.in.us

Jonathan Schuck
Kokomo Area CC
jschuck@kokomo.k12.in.us

Caleb Beasley
Muncie Area CC
caleb.beasley@muncieschools
.org

Hillary Zortman
Pike Career & STEM
hzortman@pike.k12.in.us

Shawn Wright-Browner
J.E. Light Career Center 
swrightbrowner@msdwt.k12.in.us

Benjamin Barkey
Warsaw Area CC
bbarkey@warsawschools.org

Georgia Everett
Wildcat Creek Coop.
everettg@frankfort.k12.in.us

Floyd McWhirt
Heartland Career Center
fmcwhirt@hcc.k12.in.us

Dr. Sandra Adams
Career Academy, FWCS
sandra.adams@fwcs.k12.in.us

Jim Pearson
Hinds Career Center
jpearson@hindscc.k12.in.us

Jason Neal
Anderson Schools
jneal@acsc.net

Steve Shaw
Blue River C Programs
sshaw@brcp.k12.in.us

Mackenzie Jackson
New Castle Career Center
mjackson@ncweb.me

Rusty Hensley
Richmond Area CC
rhensley@rcs.k12.in.us

Amy Redman
North Lawrence CC
redmana@nlcs.k12.in.us

Craig Newby
Wabash River CTE
cnewby@wrcte.org

Chad Nunley
Area 30 Career Center
cnunley@area30.k12.in.us

Tracy Bear
Southeastern CC
tbear@sccusa.org

Brittany Kloer
Area 31 Career Programs
brittany.kloer@wayne.k12.in.us

Jenny Berry
IPS Career & Tech Center
berryjennifer@myips.org

Chauntee Smith
McKenzie Career Center
chaunteesmith@msdlt.k12.in.us

Steven Dungan
Whitewater CC
sdungan@fayette.k12.in.us

Dr. Kyle Lanoue
Prosser Career Ed Center
klanoue@nafcs.org

Doug Dillion
Vigo Co. School Coop.
dwd@vigoschools.org

Christi McBride
Hoosier Hills CC
cmcbride@mccsc.edu

Jarred Howard
Patoka Valley CTE Coop.
jthoward@gjcs.k12.in.us

Kevin Knies
Lost River Career Coop.
kknies@lrcc.k12.in.us

David St. Clair
Southern Indiana C&T Center
david.stclair@evsck12.com

Dr. Steve Rogers
Walker Career Center 
srogers@warren.k12.in.us

Dr. William Kovach
Central Nine CC
wkovach@central9.k12.in.us

Brandon Frye
Madison
bfrye@madison.k12.in.us

Gene Hack
C4 Columbus Area C Con.
hackg@bcsc.k12.in.us

Brandon Small
Twin Rivers CTE Area
bsmall@twinriversarea.org
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IACTED DIRECTORS 

Chris Benedict
Whitko Career Academy 
chris.benedict@whitko.org
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Carrie Lively
The Pursuit Institute 
clively@pursuitinstitute.org
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